
2020 Bishop Kenny Junior Varsity Softball Schedule
Date Day  Opponent Location Time

Feb. 18 Tuesday Fletcher Fletcher 5:00 p.m.
Feb.19 Wednesday Bartram Trail Bartram 4:30 p.m.
Feb. 21 Friday Atlantic Coast BK 4:15 p.m.
Feb. 24 Monday Terry Parker Terry Parker 4:30 p.m.
Feb. 28 Friday JV Tournament BK TBA
Feb. 29 Saturday JV Tournament BK TBA
2-Mar Monday Atlantic Coast AC 4:40 p.m.
3-Mar Tuesday Yulee Yulee 5:00 p.m.
5-Mar Thursday Nease Nease 5:00 p.m.

17-Mar Tuesday Terry Parker BK 4:00 p.m.
19-Mar Thursday Sandalwood Sandalwood 5:00 p.m.
25-Mar Wednesday Bartram Trail BK 4:45 p.m.
26-Mar Thursday Paxon Paxon 4:30 p.m.
31-Mar Tuesday Yulee BK 4:00 p.m.

28-Feb Friday Tournament Game Times 1:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

29-Feb Saturday Tournament Game Times 9:00 a.m.
ll:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
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